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Preliminirt resultat av Aringsauktionen pa Bro Park den 19 september

2023

37 gick igenom ringen

7 st strukna

15 salda for 1 505 000 kr
Medianpris 70 000 kr
22 aterrop for 4 256 000 kr

Nr Aring namn
In Bloom
Alsvinnr
Aisha
Abraxas
Daybreezer
Badge
Abigale

9 Brannigan
10 New England
11 Happy Legend
12 Coachella
13 Misty Blue
15 Del Mar

o o1 A WN -

16 Wera

17 NN (ire)

18 Einar

19 Happy Soxs
20 Bebop

21 Jethro

22 Peekaboo

23 Wesley

24 Karla With AK

25 Yarina

26 Arezzo
27 Rebel Rouser

News Ahead

28 (ire)

Séljare
Réavdansens Stuteri
Nina Rossander
Stall Sigfridsson AB
Réavdansens Stuteri
Annika Sjokvist
Réavdansens Stuteri
Sonja Olsson
Réavdansens Stuteri
Stall Sigfridsson AB
HorseNature KB, Eva Isacsson
Réavdansens Stuteri
Stall Poulard HB
Réavdansens Stuteri

Tor Harry Sigfridsson

Wing Cap AB, c/o Eva Isacsson
Ravdansens Stuteri

Annika Sjokvist

Ale Djurklinik

Ravdansens Stuteri

Wretman Stable & Stud

Tor Harry Sigfridsson
Ravdansens Stuteri

Beromant AB, Wretman Stable,
Kleerup Konsult

Wretman Stable & Stud
Ravdansens Stuteri

Stall Sigfridsson AB

Kopare
ATER
ATER
Patrick Wahl, k
ATER
ATER
ATER
ATER
ATER

Stall Direkt
ATER
ATER
ATER
ATER

LM Skills Fastigheter

AB

Nina Lensvik, k
ATER

ATER

Patrick Wahl, k
ATER

Liloo Rygaard
Julian Mc Laren, k
ATER

Maria Andersson

Vela Resurs
ATER

Patrick Wahl, k

Kop/SEK

85000

105000

60 000
95000

48 000

42 000
255000

65000
75000

240 000

Ater/SEK

48 000
34000

145000
49 000
190 000
54 000
190 000

390 000
390 000

200 000
240 000

190 000
48 000

95000

195000

290 000
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31 Zandra Bee Annika Sjokvist ATER 48 000
33 Dawnish (ire) Lorab Redovisning, Kleerup LM Skills Fastigheter 20 000
Konsult mfl AB
34 Sheena Ravdansens Stuteri ATER 240 000
NN (den) u Spicy . . Rohn Sumak
35 Mix Fellowship Racing o Beromant Entertainment AB 200 000
36 Juniper Fox Tor Harry Sigfridsson ATER 280 000
39 Ancona Wretman Stable & Stud, Kleerup Jessica Ohlsson 70 000
Konsult
40 Magnolia Tree  Asap KB, c/o Kim Fangen Berocho AB 50 000
41 Tough As Nails  Ravdansens Stuteri ATER 190 000
42 Epic Bloom HorseNature KB, Eva Isacsson ATER 580 000
43 Nightwatch Stall Sigfridsson AB Henrik Engblom, k 45000
44 Memphis Rain  Ravdansens Stuteri ATER 170000
Summa 1 505 000 4256 000
Medel 100 333 193 455
Medianpris 70000
Antal 15 99
Strukna 7
Gick genom ringen 37
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